Industrial general-purpose drive
Unidrive M608
2  /  Unidrive
Advanced Motor Control
Motor Controls:
Asynchronous motors  (Open-loop, RFC-A Sensorless, RFC-A)
Synchronous reluctance motors (Open-loop)
Key Benefits:

Unidrive  M608
6  /  Unidrive
Ordering Guide
D
H
W
Frame
Size
Dimentions
H x W x D mm (in)
Weight
kg (lb)
DC reactor
built-in
AC input reactor
built-in
3
4
5
6
7
8
9A
9E
365×83×200 (14.4×3.3×7.9)
365×124×200 (14.4×4.9×7.9)
365×143×200 (14.4×5.6×7.6)
365×210×227 (14.4×8.3×8.9)
508×270×280 (20×10.6×11.0)
753×310×290 (29.7×12.2×11.4)
1049×310×290 (41.3×12.2×11.4)
1010×310×290 (41.3×12.2×11.4)
4.5 (9.9)
6.5 (14.3)
7.4 (16.3)
14 (30.9)
28 (61.7)
52 (114.6)
66.5 (146.6)
46 (101.4)
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
✓
-
Drive type
M608=Multi-protocol
Frame
Rated voltage
4=400V
6=690V
Rated current (A) :
Heavy load rating X10
A
A=AC in AC out (built-in line choke)
E=AC in AC out (external line choke required)
B
B = Built-in brake unit
N = Without brake unit
M608 03 4 00078 10100A 100-
Unidrive /  7
M608-03400025A

Adaptor 82400000016400
KI-485 82500000000003
Ordering Guides
Accessories
Drive Programming and Operator
Interface Options
Ordering
CodesOptional Drive Ordering
Codes
Connect PC Tool
Machine Control Studio
KI-Keypad 82400000016000
KI-Keypad RTC 82400000016300
KI – Keypad Plus (grey) 82400000022700
Remote keypad RTC 82400000019600
Operator Interface (HMI) eSMART04-MCh040
eSMART07M-MCh070
KI – Keypad Plus
(For Remote Mounting) 82400000022700
10  /  Unidrive
System Part number
Optional SI-I/O 82400000017800
Applications with PLC or
Motion Functionality
MCi200 Advanced machine control using industry standard
IEC61131-3 programming languages 82400000017000
82400000016700
MCi210 Extended advanced machine control using industry
standardIEC61131-3 programming languages with
EtherNet/TCP,Modbus TCP/IP,RTMoE
Communication 82400000019600
82400000017500
82400000017700
82400000017600
82500000018200
82400000021220
82400000021230
SI-PROFIBUS
SI-Ethernet
SI-DeviceNet
SI-CANopen
SI-PROFINET
SI-Interbus 500kb
SI-Interbus 2Mb
Unidrive /  11
Auxiliary components Frame size Part Number
Heat sink mounted braking resistors
DC bus parallel kit
Through-hole IP65 kits
IP65/UL TYPE 12 rating on the rear of the drive when wall mounted using the
following kits
IP55 through-hole kit
IP55/ULTYPE 12 rating can be achieved for Types 9A and 9E using the following kits
UL type 1 conduit kit
3
4 and 5
3
4
5
6
6 (connected to frame 3, 4 and 5)
3
4
5
6
7
8
9A
9E
3 and 4
5
6